

# JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd. Filed 2012 Annual Report on Form 20-F

April 30, 2013

SHANGHAI, April 30, 2013 /PRNewswire-FirstCall/ -- JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd. ("JinkoSolar" or the "Company") (NYSE: JKS), a leading global solar power product manufacturer, announced today that it filed its annual report on Form 20-F for the fiscal year ended December 31, 2012 with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission on April 30, 2013. The annual report on Form 20-F is available on the investor relations section of the Company's website at www.jinkosolar.com. JinkoSolar will provide a hard copy of the annual report containing its audited consolidated financial statements, free of charge, to its shareholders and ADS holders upon request.

### About JinkoSolar

JinkoSolar is a leading solar power product manufacturer with production operations in Jiangxi and Zhejiang Provinces in China and sales and marketing offices in Shanghai, China; Munich, Germany; Bologna, Italy; Montpellier, France; Zug, Switzerland; San Francisco, the United States; Queensland, Australia; Ontario, Canada and Singapore.

## For investor and media inquiries, please contact:

#### In China:

Sebastian Liu JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd. Tel: +86 21 6061 1792 Email: ir@iinkosolar.com

**Christian Arnell** Christensen

Tel: +86-10-5826-4939

Email: carnell@christensenir.com

### In the U.S.:

Jeff Bloker Christensen

Tel: +1-480-614-3003

Email: ibloker@christensenir.com

SOURCE JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd.